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Ziemos Taureé I etapas

Vaziavimas 1

OPEN Junior / OPEN / OPEN P

Race (15 Laps)

Plytinés kartodromas 0,620 Km
2017-12-17 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) AZuolas EIDUKAS
1 49.228 +3.005 13:01:15.385
2 46.638 +0.415 13:02:02.023
3 46.352 +0.129 13:02:48.375
4 47.064 +0.841 13:03:35.439
5 46.678 +0.455 13:04:22.117
6 46.920 +0.697 13:05:09.037
7 46.557 +0.334 13:05:55.594
8 46.428 +0.205 13:06:42.022
9 46.223 - 13:07:28.245
10 46.550 +0.327 13:08:14.795
11 46.768 +0.545 13:09:01.563
12 46.375 +0.152  13:09:47.938
13 46.506 +0.283 13:10:34.444
14 46.658 +0.435 13:11:21.102
15 46.651 +0.428 13:12:07.753
(7) Justas JONUSIS
1 49.429 +3.059 13:01:14.279
2 46.748 +0.378 13:02:01.027
3 47.026 +0.656 13:02:48.053
4 47.012 +0.642 13:03:35.065
5 46.562 +0.192  13:04:21.627
6 49.063 +2.693 13:05:10.690
7 46.727 +0.357 13:05:57.417
8 - 13:06:43.787
9 46.684 +0.314 13:07:30.471
10 47.074 +0.704 13:08:17.545
11 46.880 +0.510 13:09:04.425
12 46.993 +0.623 13:09:51.418
13 46.724 +0.354 13:10:38.142
14 46.652 +0.282 13:11:24.794
15 46.846 +0.476 13:12:11.640
(8) Silvester ALEKSEJEVAS
1 47.972 +1.588 13:01:14.503
2 47.168 +0.784 13:02:01.671
3 50.833 +4.449 13:02:52.504
4 46.854 +0.470 13:03:39.358
5 46.428 +0.044 13:04:25.786
6 46.384 - 13:05:12.170
7 49.097 +2.713  13:06:01.267
8 46.554 +0.170 13:06:47.821
9 46.553 +0.169 13:07:34.374
10 46.995 +0.611 13:08:21.369
11 46.902 +0.518 13:09:08.271
12 46.994 +0.610 13:09:55.265
13 47.095 +0.711  13:10:42.360
14 47.090 +0.706  13:11:29.450
15 47.230 +0.846 13:12:16.680
(52) Andrius KISELYS
1 49.345 +2.478 13:01:16.062
2 47.607 +0.740 13:02:03.669
3 47.157 +0.290 13:02:50.826
4 46.945 +0.078 13:03:37.771
5 47.283 +0.416 13:04:25.054
6 47.682 +0.815 13:05:12.736
7 46.867 - 13:05:59.603
8 47.506 +0.639 13:06:47.109
9 47.099 +0.232 13:07:34.208
10 47.738 +0.871 13:08:21.946
11 47.306 +0.439 13:09:09.252
12 47.331 +0.464 13:09:56.583
13 47.452 +0.585 13:10:44.035

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 47.541 +0.674 13:11:31.576
15 47.502 +0.635 13:12:19.078
(51) Kajus SIKSNELIS
1 49.797 +2.540 13:01:17.622
2 47.844 +0.587 13:02:05.466
3 48.082 +0.825 13:02:53.548
4 47.906 +0.649 13:03:41.454
5 47.634 +0.377 13:04:29.088
6 47.504 +0.247 13:05:16.592
7 47.518 +0.261 13:06:04.110
8 47.384 +0.127 13:06:51.494
9 47.488 +0.231 13:07:38.982
10 47.364 +0.107 13:08:26.346
11 47.487 +0.230 13:09:13.833
12 47.356 +0.099 13:10:01.189
13 47.333 +0.076 13:10:48.522
14 47.257 - 13:11:35.779
15 48.986 +1.729 13:12:24.765
(44) Andrius ZINKEVICIUS
1 50.921 +4.243  13:01:17.913
2 48.722 +2.044 13:02:06.635
3 47.686 +1.008 13:02:54.321
4 47.474 +0.796 13:03:41.795
5 47.500 +0.822 13:04:29.295
6 49.067 +2.389 13:05:18.362
7 47.443 +0.765 13:06:05.805
8 47.541 +0.863 13:06:53.346
9 46.678 - 13:07:40.024
10 46.903 +0.225 13:08:26.927
11 47.379 +0.701 13:09:14.306
12 47.632 +0.954 13:10:01.938
13 47.186 +0.508 13:10:49.124
14 47.457 +0.779 13:11:36.581
15 48.607 +1.929 13:12:25.188
(17) Lukas SCHERBINSKAS
1 50.927 +3.640 13:01:18.631
2 48.740 +1.453  13:02:07.371
3 48.110 +0.823 13:02:55.481
4 47.669 +0.382 13:03:43.150
5 47.658 +0.371 13:04:30.808
6 48.240 +0.953 13:05:19.048
7 48.034 +0.747 13:06:07.082
8 48.584 +1.297 13:06:55.666
9 47.682 +0.395 13:07:43.348
10 47.864 +0.577 13:08:31.212
11 47.968 +0.681 13:09:19.180
12 47.691 +0.404 13:10:06.871
13 48.049 +0.762 13:10:54.920
14 48.152 +0.865 13:11:43.072
15 47.287 - 13:12:30.359
(53) Audrius VIBRIANTIS
1 49.586 +2.027 13:01:17.085
2 47.559 - 13:02:04.644
3 48.205 +0.646 13:02:52.849
4 48.184 +0.625 13:03:41.033
5 47.771 +0.212  13:04:28.804
6 48.973 +1.414 13:05:17.777
7 47.846 +0.287 13:06:05.623
8 48.874 +1.315 13:06:54.497
9 47.637 +0.078 13:07:42.134
10 48.277 +0.718 13:08:30.411
11 47.774 +0.215 13:09:18.185

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 48.487 +0.928 13:10:06.672
13 48.102 +0.543 13:10:54.774
14 48.954 +1.395 13:11:43.728
15 48.085 +0.526 13:12:31.813
(2) Paulius MACEVICIUS
1 50.472 +2.778 13:01:19.301
2 48.956 +1.262 13:02:08.257
3 48.052 +0.358 13:02:56.309
4 48.008 +0.314 13:03:44.317
5 48.079 +0.385 13:04:32.396
6 48.076 +0.382 13:05:20.472
7 48.683 +0.989 13:06:09.155
8 48.064 +0.370 13:06:57.219
9 48.677 +0.983 13:07:45.896
10 47.978 +0.284 13:08:33.874
11 48.038 +0.344 13:09:21.912
12 47.887 +0.193  13:10:09.799
13 47.974 +0.280 13:10:57.773
14 47.700 +0.006 13:11:45.473
15 47.694 - 13:12:33.167
(47) Redas PETEKEVICIUS
1 50.284 +2.995 13:01:18.504
2 48.511 +1.222  13:02:07.015
3 48.161 +0.872 13:02:55.176
4 47.698 +0.409 13:03:42.874
5 47.503 +0.214 13:04:30.377
6 48.363 +1.074 13:05:18.740
7 47.786 +0.497 13:06:06.526
8 48.565 +1.276 13:06:55.091
9 47.780 +0.491 13:07:42.871
10 48.046 +0.757 13:08:30.917
11 47.825 +0.536  13:09:18.742
12 53.307 +6.018 13:10:12.049
13 49.038 +1.749 13:11:01.087
14 48.114 +0.825 13:11:49.201
15 47.289 - 13:12:36.490
(12) Darius MORKUNAS
1 50.864 +3.315 13:01:19.385
2 49.441 +1.892 13:02:08.826
3 49.213 +1.664 13:02:58.039
4 48.300 +0.751 13:03:46.339
5 49.229 +1.680 13:04:35.568
6 50.521 +2.972  13:05:26.089
7 48.707 +1.158 13:06:14.796
8 48.468 +0.919 13:07:03.264
9 48.658 +1.109 13:07:51.922
10 48.369 +0.820 13:08:40.291
11 48.069 +0.520 13:09:28.360
12 47.918 +0.369 13:10:16.278
13 48.047 +0.498 13:11:04.325
14 47.794 +0.245 13:11:52.119
15 | 47.549 | - 13:12:39.668
(21) Adomas PIVORAS
1 50.433 +2.861 13:01:20.417
2 48.981 +1.409 13:02:09.398
3 48.379 +0.807 13:02:57.777
4 48.066 +0.494 13:03:45.843
5 48.205 +0.633  13:04:34.048
6 47.572 - 13:05:21.620
7 48.300 +0.728 13:06:09.920
8 48.218 +0.646 13:06:58.138
9 48.510 +0.938 13:07:46.648
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 48.805 +1.233  13:08:35.453
11 53.782 +6.210  13:09:29.235
12 49.905 +2.333  13:10:19.140
13 48.514 +0.942 13:11:07.654
14 48.275 +0.703  13:11:55.929
15 48.578 +1.006 13:12:44.507
(555) Andrius GUZAITIS
1 50.434 +2.042 13:01:20.178
2 49.962 +1.570  13:02:10.140
3 49.333 +0.941 13:02:59.473
4 49.532 +1.140 13:03:49.005
5 49.258 +0.866 13:04:38.263
6 48.842 +0.450 13:05:27.105
7 49.514 +1.122  13:06:16.619
8 48.975 +0.583 13:07:05.594
9 48.392 - 13:07:53.986
10 48.570 +0.178 13:08:42.556
11 48.784 +0.392  13:09:31.340
12 48.593 +0.201  13:10:19.933
13 48.884 +0.492 13:11:08.817
14 48.606 +0.214 13:11:57.423
15 48.772 +0.380 13:12:46.195
(5) Andréja VIBRIANTYTE
1 52.631 +4.210 13:01:20.968
2 49.738 +1.317 13:02:10.706
3 49.057 +0.636 13:02:59.763
4 49.679 +1.258  13:03:49.442
5 49.408 +0.987 13:04:38.850
6 48.846 +0.425 13:05:27.696
7 49.197 +0.776 13:06:16.893
8 49.236 +0.815 13:07:06.129
9 49.053 +0.632 13:07:55.182
10 48.421 - 13:08:43.603
11 48.753 +0.332  13:09:32.356
12 48.992 +0.571 13:10:21.348
13 48.444 +0.023  13:11:09.792
14 48.541 +0.120 13:11:58.333
15 48.633 +0.212  13:12:46.966
(1) Lukas STANEVICIUS
1 47.457 +1.844 13:01:12.834
2 46.367 +0.754 13:01:59.201
3 45.613 - 13:02:44.814
4 46.609 +0.996 13:03:31.423
5 45.990 +0.377 13:04:17.413
6 45.705 +0.092 13:05:03.118
7 46.336 +0.723  13:05:49.454
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